

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17558/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2007 in CWJC No. 1793/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

JHARKHAND RAJYA VIDYUT BD.A.P.K.S.SAMITI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JHARKHAND STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14996 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

[illegible][illegible]

Mr. M.P. Jha ,Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy,Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Prema Kumari Singh, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. BB Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Post for final disposal.

(Arvind) (Savita Sainani)
Sr. P.A. Court Master