

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14773/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2009 in WPPIL No.5067/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

JHARKHAND RAJYA V.B.A.P.K.S.SAMITTEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAHODAR PRASAD MAHTO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14996 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 17558 of 2007

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 14/12/2012 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr.,Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

Mr. M.P.Jha,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 4th February, 2013.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master